	 
	المحاضر :
	 
	269331
	 
	 هنوف محمد عبدالرحمن الحمدان
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	المرتبة :
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	المنصب :
	 
	 
	 
	نوع الجدول :
	 
	إنتظام
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	رقم المقرر
	اسم المقرر
	النشاط
	شعبة
	تسلسل
	المقر
	س
	أسبوعية
	الوقت
	مسجلين

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	103
	2
	69
	3
	3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	27

	101 نجم
	 اللغه الأنجليزيه -التربيةوالزراعةوادارية
	 محاضرة
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	  3             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	101 نجم
	 اللغه الأنجليزيه -التربيةوالزراعةوادارية
	 محاضرة
	91
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  3             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	39

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	120 نجل
	 بناء المفردات -1-
	 محاضرة
	5
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  3             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	320 نجل
	 علم اللغويات  -1-
	 محاضرة
	24
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  3             11:00 ص - 01:50 م      
	12

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	324 نجل
	 اللغويات التطبيقية
	 محاضرة
	44
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  1             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	9

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	329 نجل
	 اكتساب اللغة
	 محاضرة
	42
	1
	69
	3
	3
	  3             08:00 ص - 10:50 ص      
	21

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	427 نجل
	 علم اللغويات -3-
	 محاضرة
	68
	2
	69
	2
	2
	  1             11:00 ص - 12:50 م      
	17

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	427 نجل
	 علم اللغويات -3-
	 محاضرة
	62
	1
	69
	2
	2
	  4             08:00 ص - 09:50 ص      
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



